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NRC-FEBS-1 is a saggital otolith reference material procured from red snapper (Lutjanus campechanus). Indicative
values for Cd, Cu, Ni, Pb, Zn Certified values

Text/Information

Analyte/Parameter
Barium (Ba)
Calcium (Ca)
Lithium (Li)
Magnesium (Mg)
Manganese (Mn)
Sodium (Na)

Strontium (Sr)

CAS number
[7440-39-3]
[7440-70-2]
[7439-93-2]
[7439-95-4]
[7439-96-5]
[7440-23-5]
[7440-24-6)

Concentration/Value
5,09 £ 0,23
383+x14

0,305 + 0,044
236+1,3

0,686 + 0,016

2594 + 161

2055+ 79

Unit
mg/kg
%
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg

Method Source



